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These CRs were agreed by CT4 and are forwarded to TSG-CT#93 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	29.503
	0665
	1
	Rel-17
	Update PGW FQDN in the SMF registration
	F
	17.3.0
	CT4#105-e
	C4-214648
	Huawei
	TEI17
	
	

	29.503
	0698
	-
	Rel-17
	Corrections on Update A Parameter in the AMF Registration
	F
	17.3.0
	CT4#105-e
	C4-214394
	Huawei
	TEI17
	
	

	29.503
	0699
	1
	Rel-17
	Corrections on SMF registration service operation
	F
	17.3.0
	CT4#105-e
	C4-214828
	Huawei
	TEI17
	
	

	29.503
	0706
	-
	Rel-17
	PGW IP Address
	F
	17.3.0
	CT4#105-e
	C4-214415
	Ericsson
	TEI17
	
	

	29.503
	0717
	1
	Rel-17
	backupAmfInfo removal
	F
	17.3.0
	CT4#105-e
	C4-214744
	Huawei
	TEI17
	
	


